
城市与环境学院2024-2025学年学生综合奖学金及三好学生公示     

学院 类别 等级 班级 学号 姓名 备注

城市与环境学
院

综合奖

一等

2201 2022113000424 黄智
2201 2022113000115 万甜
2202 2022113000425 白雨茵

2202 2022113000221 田昕瑶

2203 2022113000316 龚梦婷
2203 2022113000323 杨曾慧子
2204 2022113000423 郭昱彤
2205 2022113060502 张耀文
2206 2022113060601 宋心茹
2207 2024213090732 卓梦彤
2301 2023113000417 李思卓
2302 2023113000233 蒋师勤
2303 2023113000412 杨天琦
2304 2023113000226 欧阳慕欣
2305 2023113060530 李景怡
2306 2023113060611 秦思语
2401 2024113010135 肖春燕
2402 2024113010209 何若瑜
2402 2024113010223 青雨露
2403 2024113010313 京伊斯古勒·哈力克
2404 2024113040421 倪雨竹
2405 2024113060515 孟庆海
2406 2024113060617 宋蕙均

二等

2201 2022113000412 邓洋茜子
2201 2022113000409 朱佳丽
2201 2022113000131 向子安
2201 2020119000442 薛新怡
2202 2022113000212 郑韵雪

2202 2022113000218 尚梦青

2202 2022113000201 边泽敏

2202 2022113000206 余方玲

2203 2022113000314 吴向莹
2203 2022113000311 钱心原
2203 2022113000332 游智
2203 2022113000309 聂福蓉
2204 2022113000401 曲晨娇
2204 2022113000418 龙鑫怡
2204 2022113000403 冯玥
2205 2022113060506 张潇予
2205 2022113060501 夏敏仪
2205 2022113060505 鞠雪婷
2206 2022113060614 廖彤彤
2206 2022113060608 马华南
2207 2024213090728 张正一
2207 2024213090731 郑旭天
2301 2023113000107 李章姚
2301 2023113000129 赵娅棋
2301 2023113000128 黄云丹
2301 2023113060635 姜凌
2302 2023113000228 曹舒雅
2302 2023113000239 杜芯媛
2302 2023113000203 周彩薇
2302 2023113000431 李晨瑜
2303 2023113000414 郭臻卓
2303 2023113000321 刘蕊
2303 2023113000320 邹秀慧
2303 2023113000427 王雅文



城市与环境学
院

综合奖

二等

2303 2023113000320 邹秀慧
2303 2023113000427 王雅文
2304 2023113000325 李若心
2304 2023113000313 肖南南
2304 2023113000201 马欣雨
2305 2023113060524 杨楠楠
2305 2023113060521 郭湘
2306 2023113060620 张梓轩
2306 2023113060623 蒋霖
2401 2024113010114 雷淋淋
2401 2024113010146 周珂伊
2401 2024113010134 向思仪
2401 2024113010111 郭靖宇
2402 2024113010218 庞明轩
2402 2024113010243 朱书阳
2402 2024113010230 王学烨
2402 2024113010212 林佳缘
2403 2024109030339 乐可
2403 2024113010308 郭诗标
2403 2024113010307 高梦莺
2403 2024113010341 赵欣雨
2404 2024113040422 牛佩瑶
2404 2024113040406 耿彬彬
2404 2024113040404 池跃然
2404 2024113040416 李来君
2405 2024113060502 方怡芳
2405 2024113060527 杨飞宇
2406 2024113060620 王馨颜
2406 2024113060634 周忆
2406 2024113060622 王子依

三等

2201 2022113000406 邓慧琳
2201 2022113000125 潘姗姗
2201 2022113000108 彭顺莉
2201 2022113000117 宋曼琪
2201 2022113000109 刘悦
2202 2022113000405 罗梦姣

2202 2022113000231 曾旭炀

2202 2022113000205 陈咏琳

2202 2022113000209 胡歆跃

2202 2022113000228 张桐

2203 2022113000303 陈予涵
2203 2022113000341 胡恒
2203 2022113000419 李熠
2203 2022113000322 杨晨茜
2204 2022113000128 邹双旭
2204 2022113000233 谭皓宇
2204 2022113000220 方晨丰
2205 2022113060507 吴雪
2205 2022113060512 杨雨婷
2205 2022113060508 李欣雨
2205 2022113060510 黄雅妮
2206 2022113060611 严冰洁
2206 2022113060618 何畅
2206 2022113060615 周洋
2207 2024213090703 胡增艳
2207 2024213090717 孙嘉怿
2207 2024213090715 施蕾
2301 2021111010102 符显誉
2301 2023113060531 蒋雯丽



城市与环境学
院

综合奖

三等

2301 2023113000136 仝泽雅
2301 2023113000117 邱晓艳
2301 2023113000124 龚玲
2302 2023113000232 刘明玉
2302 2023113000230 谢文颖
2302 2023113000214 雷鸣
2302 2023113000411 王文娟
2303 2023113000315 吴浩雄
2303 2023113000328 杨育宇
2303 2023113000441 段芙蓉
2303 2023113000409 李传秋
2304 2023113000303 张雨点
2304 2023113000334 吕雅淇
2304 2023113000310 薛若兰
2304 2023113000424 曹盈盈
2304 2022113000308 毕若宸
2305 2023113060519 贺银秋
2305 2023113060526 李晨曦
2305 2023113060506 钟子皓
2306 2023113060621 孙祎晨
2306 2023113060619 罗怡婷
2306 2023113060632 闵佳露
2401 2024113010101 安艺
2401 2024113010132 王欣珞
2401 2024101030224 王翠
2401 2024113010144 张子怡
2401 2024113010140 叶诗璐
2402 2024113010222 彭慧玲
2402 2024113010228 王文婕
2402 2024113010204 陈玉环
2402 2024113010234 许琼
2403 2024113010321 彭晗昱
2403 2024113010329 王淼
2403 2024113010331 向婉溶
2403 2024113010333 徐文欣
2403 2024113010343 钟丽娜
2404 2024113040441 张幸泠
2404 2024113040423 牛艺诺
2404 2024113040401 蔡雨恒
2404 2024113040410 贺秭萌
2404 2024113040434 徐烨
2405 2024113060526 晏雯红
2405 2024113060518 孙维嘉
2405 2024113060510 李志东
2406 2024113060631 赵银盈
2406 2024113060613 雷优然
2406 2024113060624 吴震
2406 2024113060601 蔡德江

三好学生 /

2201 2022113000115 万甜
2201 2022113000409 朱佳丽
2201 2022113000406 邓慧琳
2202 2022113000221 田昕瑶

2202 2022113000206 余方玲

2202 2022113000228 张桐

2203 2022113000316 龚梦婷
2203 2022113000323 杨曾慧子
2203 2022113000314 吴向莹
2204 2022113000423 郭昱彤
2204 2022113000401 曲晨娇



城市与环境学
院

三好学生 /

2205 2022113060502 张耀文
2205 2022113060506 张潇予
2206 2022113060601 宋心茹
2207 2024213090732 卓梦彤
2207 2024213090731 郑旭天
2301 2023113000107 李章姚
2301 2023113000117 邱晓艳
2302 2023113000233 蒋师勤
2302 2023113000228 曹舒雅
2303 2023113000414 郭臻卓
2303 2023113000412 杨天琦
2304 2023113000424 曹盈盈
2305 2023113060519 贺银秋
2306 2023113060611 秦思语
2306 2023113060619 罗怡婷
2401 2024113010135 肖春燕
2401 2024113010114 雷淋淋
2402 2024113010209 何若瑜
2402 2024113010223 青雨露
2402 2024113010218 朱书阳
2403 2024113010313 京伊斯古勒·哈力克
2403 2024109030339 乐可
2404 2024113040422 牛佩瑶
2404 2024113040406 耿彬彬
2405 2024113060518 孙维嘉
2406 2024113060617 宋蕙均
2406 2024113060620 王馨颜


